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Nom Prénom Club Points M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28 M29 M30 M31 M32 M33 M34 M35 PB M36 M37 M38
WEREY Amaud UM Bitchoise - Section Elsass 554 0 25 6 25 25 10 25 25 14 25 2 0 22 25 4 25 0 0O 20 16 0 22 22 0 20 25 0 25 25 16 13 0 25 22 7 0o 18 20 0
GUEBEL Theo Moselle Moto Club 383 0 6 0O 16 15 0 20 15 3 18 12 0 18 8 0 20 14 0 14 0 0 9 8 0 8 12 0 20 18 18 20 2 18 20 1 0 22 25 3
EHALT Axel UM Bitchoise - Section Elsass 381 0 2 2 2 18 8 18 16 8 16 20 0 16 18 3 0 0 0 25 22 0 o 1% o0 10 18 o0 16 10 11 11 0 20 18 5 0 2 13 0
FREY Gaetan Moto Club Riedseltz 373 0O 15 0 14 12 0 16 18 0 22 25 O 0O 2 o 14 18 0 18 14 0 12 12 0 0 15 0 7 13 22 16 11 13 25 0O 0 6 15 0
GUEBEL Hugo Moselle Moto Club 346 0o 14 0 18 13 0 8 2 0 20 18 0 0 0 0 8 25 2 12 13 0 10 4 o 15 16 0 11 11 15 22 5 22 16 0 0 25 1 0
WOZNIAK Yann Moto Club Stainois 305 0 7 0 13 20 o0 0 0 0 9 1@ 0 15 11 0 22 2 8 11 18 0 11 9 0 9 6 0 12 15 13 15 0 12 11 0 0o 14 11 0
MARCHEGIANI Hugo Audun racing Cross 301 0 2 o0 11 11 0 4 14 0 14 11 0 13 9 0 3 15 0 0o 12 o0 18 16 0 16 7 0 18 14 20 14 0 4 8 0 0o 11 18 0
HENRY Lilian Moto Club Granges sur Vologne 273 0 12 0 6 10 0 13 20 0 10 22 0 6 14 0 0 0 o 10 11 0 15 13 0 14 2 0o 10 12 4 4 0 14 14 0 0 15 22 0
GERVAISE Hugo Moto Club de Mazel 258 o 18 o0 15 16 0 14 11 0 12 15 0 11 15 0 18 22 1 3 6 0 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 13 0 0 16 16 0
ROGET Yohan Moselle Moto Club 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 25 11 25 25 0 22 22 0 22 22 O 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
SCHAEFFER Adrien Moto Club de la Zom 248 0 9 0 8 7 0 15 0 7 9 o 14 7 o 13 13 0 13 7 0 7 6 0o 11 10 0 2 6 14 12 0 15 15 0 0 20 0 0
FAUST Gauthier Moto Club de Rixheim 214 0 3 0 9 8 0o 12 7 0 11 10 0 7 6 0o 11 12 0 8 2 0 8 5 0 12 4 0 14 16 10 10 O 7 5 0 0 7 10 0
NO Axel Moto Club Evasion 55 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16 0 15 0 o 16 15 0 16 18 0 18 14 0 15 20 12 25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHEURER Yannick Moto Club de Mothem 202 0 0 0 22 22 0 22 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 O 0 0 0 25 20 O 0 0 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PELLE Carlo Moto Club de Vieil Armand 166 o 10 o0 12 2 o 1 12 0 15 14 0 0 1 0 9 7 0 9 10 0 6 7 0 5 9 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 12 7 0
SALMON Romain Moto Club Spinalien 126 0 0 0 5 6 0 1 6 0 5 0 0 9 12 0 5 11 0 7 9 0 10 0 6 5 0 9 7 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
GARCIA Richard Moto Club Spinalien 113 0o 16 0 0 0 0o 10 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GUERBER Lisa Schweyen MX 103 0 8 0 7 9 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 4 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 0
FORT Christopher Moto Club Spinalien 81 o 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 0 12 0 0 0 0 0o 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FION Sebastien Moto Club Evasion 55 72 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 8 0 0
LEOPOLD Quentin UM Bitchoise - Section Elsass 68 0o 1 0 10 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 10 O 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 3 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GAVARD Alexandre Moto Club Stainois 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 O 0 13 14 0
ROL Wilfried Midrevaux Moto Club 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 0
SCHALLER Johnny Stanislas Moto Club 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0
ZELLER - MEHUT Vincent Moto Club de Vieil Armand 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 7 8 0o 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOLIANI Francis Moselle Moto Club 42 0 4 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERGERET Tristan Moto Club des Corbeaux 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 10 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0o 11 12 0 0 0 0 0
MONCEL edgar MC MAZEL 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILLIERVAL Florian Moto Club Spinalien 38 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PLUCINSKI Kevin M. Foyer rural de Faulx 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BETTI Nathan Moto Club Stainois 30 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0
GUELLER Leo Moto Club Evasion 55 28 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MENOUX Loic Moto Club Evasion 55 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 16 9 0 0 0 0 0
KAUDERER Raphael UM Bitchoise - Section Elsass 23 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 5 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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16
15
14
12
11
11

Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville

WAGNER Louis

149
207
484
73
396
141

KEGEL Christophe

Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club de la Zom

DELEAU Mathias

37

BERNARDIN Louis
METZMEYER Florian

39

Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club Stainois
Moto Club Spinalien
Moto Club de la Valtoline Verdun

DEBRAS Aurelien

ELARD Elodie
PIERRAT Emmerick

41

278

WATRIN Julien
HORNISCHER Thomas

138
284

474

Moto Club de Rixheim
Moto Club de Vieil Armand

JOHO Amaury
NOBLECOURT Pierre
QUEHAN-JEANROY Mathis

Audun racing Cross

Moto Club Evasion 55

97

47

Moto Club Evasion 55

VOILLAUME Andrew
DE SOUSA ESTEVES Quentin

48 365

49
50

51

Moto Club Leyviller
Moto Club Evasion 55

512

COUR Baptiste
BERNHARD Renaud

219

A.O.Gazelec Strasbourg

106
316
211
31

Stanislas Moto Club
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville

MICHEL Julien
KEGEL Christophe

KRENER GACHET Marine

52

53

0

Union Moto Bitchoise

54

55

Club TP 55
Moto Club Evasion 55

BLAIN Johan
GOUVERD Mathis

333

56 62

Moto Club Stainois
Moto Club Vallée de la Bruche

CHEVALIER Victor

66

83

57

VOINSON Samuel
FOURGEROLLE Mickael

58
59
60

61

Midrevaux Moto Club
Moto Club de la Croix Borsat

125
338

FRETY Kevin

Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club Spinalien
Midrevaux Moto Club
Moto Club Evasion 55
Moto Club de la Zom

BAZIN Thierry
POUSSARDIN Corentin

132

62 299

63

CHANTICLAIR Lucas

270

CHAUDRON Vincent

177
116

KOCHER Romain

65

Moto Club de Mothern

WENDLING Ludovic

66 322

67

Moselle Moto Club
Moto Club Tout terrain Thionville

PETITJEAN Quentin

295

TEMPIO Vincent
MOURONVAL Mathias

68 326

69
70
Al

Moto Club Evasion 55

78

Moto Club Riedseltz
Moto Club Saint Mihiel
Moto Club Evasion 55

Moto Club de la Zom

BALTZLI Anthony

14

361

GEOFFROY Noel

COUR Thibaud
CAVALLI Theo

217

72
73

102

Moto Club Leyviller

BOOS Noah

74

ST MIHIEL M1 M2 M3 / CERNAY M4 M5 M6 / BITCHE M7 M8 M9 / BOURG BRUCHE M10 M11 M12 / MIDREVAUX M13 M14 M15 /

HOMBOURG BUDANGE M16 M17 M18 / STEINBOURG M19 M20 M21/ EPINAL M22 M23 M24 / M25 M26 M27 SCHWEYEN/ M28 M29 ST DIE
RIEDSELTZ M30 M31 M32 / ST MIHIEL (nocturne) M33 M34 M35/ PB POINTS BONUS CHAMPIONNAT DE France/ VERDUN M36 M37 M38



